Apr 30 2024 (19:32) India Rail Info

Alipur Duar - Digha (Weekly) Puja Special/05422XX - Exp - NFR
APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction to DGHA/Digha
20h 45m - 933 km - 21 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 APDJ |Alipur Duar Junction 15:15 0 |1 0 59 |50 ([NFR
2 HSA  |[Hasimara 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |1 35 |49 [123 |NFR
3 DLO |Dalgaon 16:23 16:25 2m |0 |1 60 |71 NFR
4 INMZ |New Mal Junction 17:10 17:12 2m [0 |1 113 |33 |161 |[NFR
5 SGUJ [Siliguri Junction 18:40 19:10 30m |0 |1 161 (30 [119 |[NFR
6 |BORA |Bagdogra 19:30 19:32 2m |0 |1 171 41 |133 [NFR
7 |TKG |Thakurganj 20:40 20:42 2m (0 |1 217 |28 |71 |NFR
8 AUB  |Aluabari Road Junction |21:25 21:30 5m (0 |1 237 |36 |66 |[NFR
9 |KNE |KishanGanj 22:21 22:23 2m |0 |1 268 (80 (53 |NFR
10 [BOE |Barsoijunction 23:06 23:08 2m [0 |1 325 [51 (34 |NFR
11 [MLDT [Malda Town 00:55 01:05 10m [0 |2 (415 [63 (31 [ER
12 |AZ Azimganj Junction 02:55 03:00 5m |0 (2 |530 |60 |25 |ER
13 |KWAE |[Katwa Junction 04:13 04:15 2m (0 |2 603 |70 ER
14 |NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 04:49 04:51 2m |0 (2 |642 |51 ER
15 |BDC |Bandel Junction 06:08 06:10 2m (0 |2 708 (34 |26 |[ER
16 [HWH [Howrah Junction 07:20 07:50 30m |0 |2 |748 |44 |12 |ER
17 |SRC |[Santragachi Junction 08:00 08:10 10m |2 |2 755 |70 |5 SER
18 |ULB [Uluberia 08:31 08:33 2m |0 (2 |[779 |71 |9 |SER
19 |[BZN |Bagnan 08:44 08:46 2m |0 |2 793 |53 |5 |SER
20 |MCA |Mecheda 09:01 09:03 2m [0 (2 |806 |50 |5 |[SER
21 |TMZ |Tamluk 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |2 |839 |62 |6 |SER
22 |KATI |[Kanthi (Contai) 10:45 10:47 2m [0 (2 |900 |27 |5 |SER
23 |DGHA |Digha 12:00 0 |2 933 |- 7 |SER

Apr 302024 (19:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




